
The Hotel Saskatchewan
2125 Victoria Avenue Regina, Saskatchewan S4P 0S3

Telephone: (306) 522-7691 Fax: (306) 757-5521
GST #8605 49062 RT0109

S Suzie Seo
614 Government Street
Victoria BC V8V1X4
Canada

DescriptionDate Charges Credits

Grp - Other
PST - 6%
GST - 5%
DMF - 3%
GST on DMF - 5%
PST on DMF - 6%
Grp - Other
PST - 6%
GST - 5%
DMF - 3%
GST on DMF - 5%
PST on DMF - 6%
Grp - Other
PST - 6%
GST - 5%
DMF - 3%
GST on DMF - 5%
PST on DMF - 6%
Grp - Other
PST - 6%
GST - 5%
DMF - 3%
GST on DMF - 5%
PST on DMF - 6%
MASTERCARD

08-20-24
08-20-24
08-20-24
08-20-24
08-20-24
08-20-24
08-21-24
08-21-24
08-21-24
08-21-24
08-21-24
08-21-24
08-22-24
08-22-24
08-22-24
08-22-24
08-22-24
08-22-24
08-23-24
08-23-24
08-23-24
08-23-24
08-23-24
08-23-24
08-24-24

189.00
11.34
9.45
5.67
0.28
0.34

189.00
11.34
9.45
5.67
0.28
0.34

189.00
11.34
9.45
5.67
0.28
0.34

189.00
11.34
9.45
5.67
0.28
0.34

864.32XX/XX

08-20-24
08-24-24

08-24-24

INVOICE

Folio No:
Arrival Date:
Departure Date:

Room Number:

CRS Number:

Page No:

A/R No:

Guest Name:  S Suzie Seo Rewards No:
LEGARate Code:

LEGBlock Code

Legislative Assembly of SasCompany:

1 of 2  



The Hotel Saskatchewan
2125 Victoria Avenue Regina, Saskatchewan S4P 0S3

Telephone: (306) 522-7691 Fax: (306) 757-5521
GST #8605 49062 RT0109

S Suzie Seo
614 Government Street
Victoria BC V8V1X4
Canada

DescriptionDate Charges Credits

Total 864.32 864.32

Balance 0.00

08-20-24
08-24-24

08-24-24

INVOICE

Folio No:
Arrival Date:
Departure Date:

Room Number:

CRS Number:

Page No:

A/R No:

Guest Name:  S Suzie Seo Rewards No:
LEGARate Code:

LEGBlock Code

Legislative Assembly of SasCompany:

2 of 2  







Baggage Allowance
YYJ to YQR - 1 Piece WESTJET , each piece up to 50 pounds/23 kilograms and up to 62 linear inches/158 linear

centimeters

Prices of additional baggage pieces: 

1. 75.00 CAD up to 50 pounds/23 kilograms and up to 62 linear inches/158 linear centimeters**

YQR to YYJ - 1 Piece WESTJET , each piece up to 50 pounds/23 kilograms and up to 62 linear inches/158 linear

centimeters

Prices of additional baggage pieces: 

1. 75.00 CAD up to 50 pounds/23 kilograms and up to 62 linear inches/158 linear centimeters****bag fees apply at each

check in location

ADDITIONAL ALLOWANCES AND/OR DISCOUNTS MAY APPLY DEPENDING ON FLYER-SPECIFIC FACTORS /E.G.

FREQUENT FLYER STATUS/MILITARY/ CREDIT CARDFORM OF PAYMENT/EARLY PURCHASE OVER

INTERNET,ETC

Carry On Allowances
YYJ to YYC , YYC to YQR , YQR to YYC , YYC to YYJ - 1 Piece (WS - WESTJET) carry on hand baggage

Carry On Charges
YYJ to YYC , YYC to YQR , YQR to YYC , YYC to YYJ - (WS - WESTJET) 

Payment/Fare Details

Form of Payment CREDIT CARD - MASTERCARD : 

Fare Calculation Line YYJ WS X/YYC WS YQR281.00WS X/YYC WS

YYJ368.00CAD649.00END

Fare CAD 649.00

Taxes/Fees/Carrier-Imposed Charges CAD 60.00 YQI (OTHER AIR TRANSPORTATION

CHARGES)

CAD 36.16 XG8 (GOODS AND SERVICES TAX (GST))

CAD 14.25 CA4 (AIR TRAVELLERS SECURITY

CHARGE)

CAD 55.00 SQ (AIRPORT IMPROVEMENT FEE (AIF))

CAD 2.75 XG9 (GOODS AND SERVICES TAX (GST))

Total CAD 817.16

Positive identification required for airport check in

Notice:

QST # 1202807956TQ0001    GST # 866112535

 for more information.

Passengers embarking upon a journey involving an ultimate destination or a stop in a country other than the country of departure are

advised that the provisions of an international treaty (the Warsaw Convention, the 1999 Montreal Convention, or other treaty), as well as a



carrier's own contract of carriage or tariff provisions, may be applicable to their entire journey, including any portion entirely within the

countries of departure and destination. The applicable treaty governs and may limit the liability of carriers to passengers for death or

personal injury, destruction or loss of, or damage to, baggage, and for delay of passengers and baggage.

Additional protection can usually be obtained by purchasing insurance from a private company. Such insurance is not affected by any

limitation of the carrier's liability under an international treaty. For further information please consult your airline or insurance company

representative.

Data Protection Notice: Your personal data will be processed in accordance with the applicable carrier’s privacy policy and, if your

booking is made via a reservation system provider (“GDS”), with its privacy policy. These are available at

http://www.iatatravelcenter.com/privacy or from the carrier or GDS directly. You should read this documentation, which applies to your

booking and specifies, for example, how your personal data is collected, stored, used, disclosed and transferred. (applicable for interline

carriage)

Important Legal Notices




