

S Suzie Seo

614 Government Street Victoria BC V8V1X4

Canada

Guest Name: S Suzie Seo

INVOICE

Legislative Assembly of Sas Company:

Folio No: A/R No:

Block Code LEG

Room Number:

Arrival Date: 08-20-24 Departure Date: 08-24-24

CRS Number:

Rewards No: Rate Code:

LEGA Page No:

1 of 2

08-24-24

			00-24-24
Date	Description	Charges	Credits
08-20-24	Grp - Other	189.00	
08-20-24	PST - 6%	11.34	
08-20-24	GST - 5%	9.45	
08-20-24	DMF - 3%	5.67	
08-20-24	GST on DMF - 5%	0.28	
08-20-24	PST on DMF - 6%	0.34	
08-21-24	Grp - Other	189.00	
08-21-24	PST - 6%	11.34	
08-21-24	GST - 5%	9.45	
08-21-24	DMF - 3%	5.67	
08-21-24	GST on DMF - 5%	0.28	
08-21-24	PST on DMF - 6%	0.34	
08-22-24	Grp - Other	189.00	
08-22-24	PST - 6%	11.34	
08-22-24	GST - 5%	9.45	
08-22-24	DMF - 3%	5.67	
08-22-24	GST on DMF - 5%	0.28	
08-22-24	PST on DMF - 6%	0.34	
08-23-24	Grp - Other	189.00	
08-23-24	PST - 6%	11.34	
08-23-24	GST - 5%	9.45	
08-23-24	DMF - 3%	5.67	
08-23-24	GST on DMF - 5%	0.28	
08-23-24	PST on DMF - 6%	0.34	
08-24-24	MASTERCARD	XX/XX	864.32



S Suzie Seo

614 Government Street Victoria BC V8V1X4

Canada

Guest Name: S Suzie Seo

INVOICE

Company: Legislative Assembly of Sas

Folio No:

A/R No:

Block Code LEG

Room Number: Arrival Date:

Arrival Date: 08-20-24 Departure Date: 08-24-24

CRS Number: Rewards No:

Rate Code: LEGA

Page No: 2 of 2

08-24-24

Date	Description		Charges	Credits
		Total	864.32	864.32
		Balance	0.00	

COOP TAXI REGINA 1369 SCARTH ST REGINA REGINA, SK. S4R 2E7 306-525-2727

SALE

REF#: 00000070

Batch #: 022 08/24/24

APPR CODE: 077251 ENCRYPTED BY ELAVON

Trace: 70 MASTERCARD

Chip ** 1 **

AMOUNT TIP TOTAL

\$17.00 \$2.00 \$19.00

APPROVED

Mastercard AID: A0000000041010 TVR: 00 00 00 80 00 TSI: E8 00

THANK YOU / MERCI

CUSTOMER COPY

From Car ᅙ No. hank You For Using Co-op Taxi Driver 2 TRANSACTION RECORD -----CAPITAL CAB 2000 473 MCDONALD STREET SK REGINA

Thanks for using Capital Cabs 3067912222

Purchase

Aug 20,2024 MASTERCARD

Entry: Chip (C) Ref#: 403 OSIJBR512KEHIZO

Response Auth#: 032515 MGO1724187710324 Order:

Username:

Amount

\$ 21.00 \$ 2.00

Tip

Total

\$ 23.00

A0000000041010 Mastercard TVR 0000008000 TSI E800

> Approved VERIFIED BY PIN

Important Retain this copy for your record

Victoria Airport 1640 Electra Blvdwysupwyd TaxCode:88772 1751-RT0001 4 - MPS #1 25/08/24 Cashier 37 Receipt 009316 Short-term parking tkt LT1 - No. 029314 20/08/24 25/08/24 Period 4d17h41 \$90.00 (GST) \$90.00 Gross total

Payment Type: PURCHASE MASTERCARD CARD: REF: AUTH #: 070206 A0000000041010 \$90.00 0000008000 E800 VERIFIED BY PIN 01 APPROVED-THANK YOU 027

ENet total EGST 5%

\$85.71 \$4.29



eTicket Receipt

Prepared For SEO/SEUNGHEE S MS

RESERVATION CODE

ISSUE DATE

TICKET NUMBER

ISSUING AIRLINE

ISSUING AGENT

26 Apr 24

WESTJET

WestJet/SDX

Itinerary Details

TRAVEL DATE	AIRLINE	DEPARTURE	ARRIVAL	OTHER NOTES
20 Aug 24	WET	VICTORIA BC, CANADA Time	CALGARY INTL AB, CANADA	Cabin ECONOMY Seat Number Included Bags 1 PIECE Booking Status OK TO FLY Fare Basis Not Valid After 31 AUG 24
20 Aug 24	Operated by: WESTJET ENCORE	CALGARY INTL AB, CANADA	REGINA SK, CANADA Time	Cabin ECONOMY Seat Number Included Bags 1 PIECE Booking Status OK TO FLY Fare Basis Not Valid After 20 AUG 25
24 Aug 24	Operated by: WESTJET ENCORE	REGINA SK, CANADA Time	CALGARY INTL AB, CANADA	Cabin ECONOMY Seat Number Included Bags 1 PIECE Booking Status OK TO FLY Fare Basis Not Valid After 20 AUG 25
24 Aug 24	WESTJET	CALGARY INTL AB, CANADA Time	VICTORIA BC, CANADA Time	Cabin ECONOMY Seat Number Included Bags 1 PIECE Booking Status OK TO FLY Fare Basis Not Valid After 20 AUG 25

Allowances

Baggage Allowance

YYJ to YQR - 1 Piece WESTJET, each piece up to 50 pounds/23 kilograms and up to 62 linear inches/158 linear centimeters

Prices of additional baggage pieces:

1. 75.00 CAD up to 50 pounds/23 kilograms and up to 62 linear inches/158 linear centimeters**

YQR to YYJ - 1 Piece WESTJET , each piece up to 50 pounds/23 kilograms and up to 62 linear inches/158 linear centimeters

Prices of additional baggage pieces:

1. 75.00 CAD up to 50 pounds/23 kilograms and up to 62 linear inches/158 linear centimeters****bag fees apply at each check in location

ADDITIONAL ALLOWANCES AND/OR DISCOUNTS MAY APPLY DEPENDING ON FLYER-SPECIFIC FACTORS /E.G. FREQUENT FLYER STATUS/MILITARY/ CREDIT CARDFORM OF PAYMENT/EARLY PURCHASE OVER INTERNET,ETC

Carry On Allowances

YYJ to YYC , YYC to YQR , YQR to YYC , YYC to YYJ - 1 Piece (WS - WESTJET) carry on hand baggage Carry On Charges

YYJ to YYC, YYC to YQR, YQR to YYC, YYC to YYJ - (WS - WESTJET)

Payment/Fare Details

Form of Payment	CREDIT CARD - MASTERCARD :
Fare Calculation Line	YYJ WS X/YYC WS YQR281.00WS X/YYC WS YYJ368.00CAD649.00END
Fare	CAD 649.00
Taxes/Fees/Carrier-Imposed Charges	CAD 60.00 YQI (OTHER AIR TRANSPORTATION CHARGES)
	CAD 36.16 XG8 (GOODS AND SERVICES TAX (GST))
	CAD 14.25 CA4 (AIR TRAVELLERS SECURITY CHARGE)
	CAD 55.00 SQ (AIRPORT IMPROVEMENT FEE (AIF))
	CAD 2.75 XG9 (GOODS AND SERVICES TAX (GST))
Total	CAD 817.16

Positive identification required for airport check in

Notice:

QST # 1202807956TQ0001 GST # 866112535

for more information.

Passengers embarking upon a journey involving an ultimate destination or a stop in a country other than the country of departure are advised that the provisions of an international treaty (the Warsaw Convention, the 1999 Montreal Convention, or other treaty), as well as a

carrier's own contract of carriage or tariff provisions, may be applicable to their entire journey, including any portion entirely within the countries of departure and destination. The applicable treaty governs and may limit the liability of carriers to passengers for death or personal injury, destruction or loss of, or damage to, baggage, and for delay of passengers and baggage.

Additional protection can usually be obtained by purchasing insurance from a private company. Such insurance is not affected by any limitation of the carrier's liability under an international treaty. For further information please consult your airline or insurance company representative.

Data Protection Notice: Your personal data will be processed in accordance with the applicable carrier's privacy policy and, if your booking is made via a reservation system provider ("GDS"), with its privacy policy. These are available at http://www.iatatravelcenter.com/privacy or from the carrier or GDS directly. You should read this documentation, which applies to your booking and specifies, for example, how your personal data is collected, stored, used, disclosed and transferred. (applicable for interline carriage)

Important Legal Notices